Position

- O © 00 N O O » W N =

Name

Oleg Chepelin/Tom Owens
Alec Keith

Bruce Poll

Tim Giriffin

Andrew Llewellyn/Sarah O'Neil
Steven Fortune

Simon Pearce

Eddie Harwood

Robert Hickling

Gary Morrison

Andrea Davison/Jonathan Ellis
Peter Matthews
Alex Munro/Catriona Munro
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Class DAY1 Time DAY 1 Place DAY2 Time DAY 2 Place TOTAL

Team
Shettleston

Give me a map and I'm tragic

Top Bananas Up a Hill

Munro

M
MV
M
M
MIX
M
M
MV
MV
M

MIX
MV
MIX

03:20:43
03:14:36
03:30:37
03:49:11
03:44:15
04:00:23
04:44:17
04:41:59
04:44:04
04:47:06

05:00:32
06:42:14
MP
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03:00:25
03:16:58
03:24:50
03:41:32
03:55:16
03:50:15
04:23:16
04:52:36
04:50:41
05:03:29

05:02:49
DNS
DNS
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06:21:08
06:31:34
06:55:27
07:30:43
07:39:31
07:50:38
09:07:33
09:34:35
09:34:45
09:50:35
10:03:21
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Gareth Yardley

Duncan Grassie

Kevin Harper

Andrew McMurtrie
Grahame Nicoll

Chris Low

David Frame

Jeff Paterson/Simon Bunn
Bob Elder/Steven Helmore
David Eades/Helen Murray
Richard Lang/Craig Burry
Colin Larmour/Colin Russell
Brian Strachan/Alan Strachan
Mike Dales/Fiona Manson
Fran Coles/Lyndsey Mackay

Russell Zenthon
Kristina High/Claire Ellis

Robert Taylor
Peter Matthews
Hannah Appleton/Jamie Barron

B COURSE

Team Class DAY1 Time DAY 1 Place DAY2 Time DAY 2 Place TOTAL
M 03:43:32 4 03:10:23 1 06:53:55
M 03:36:33 1 03:18:31 4 06:55:04
M 03:37:42 2 03:17:30 3 06:55:12
M 03:39:52 3 03:24:50 5 07:04:42
MV 04:01:26 8 03:15:27 2 07:16:53
MV 03:53:43 6 03:42:07 8 07:35:50
MV 03:51:13 5 03:45:08 9 07:36:21
Sticky's Stars M 03:59:17 7 03:39:51 7 07:39:08
MV 04:08:18 9 03:49:14 11 07:57:32
MIXV 04:21:26 11 03:38:30 6 07:59:56
Are toothbrushes necessary? M 04:17:09 10 03:52:12 12 08:09:21
The Cosmic Colins M 04:41:30 14 03:46:11 10 08:27:41
TEAM STRACHAN M 05:08:55 15 05:00:51 13 10:09:46
MikFee MIXV  05:17:54 17 05:18:35 15 10:36:29
Team Green! F 05:14:22 16 05:23:54 16 10:38:16
MV 04:37:04 13 MP
Sun dogs F 06:00:18 18 MP
M 04:36:43 12 RETD
MV DNS 05:05:43 14
MIXV ~ RETD DNS
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Robin Orr/James Kellock

Euan Cameron

Donald Brown/lan Pledger
Matthew McCullag

Wendy Donnelly/Alasdair O'Donnghaile
Malcolm Rudge/Clare O'Sullivan
Andy Brookfield/Sam Brookfield
Bruce Manning/lain Shanks
Caroline Watt/Dave Brown
Ailbhe Burke/Ben Rowley

Roger Robb/Kenneth Clarke
Lynsey Greer/Katie Parkin
Michael Scott/Tim Reid

Elaine Stewart/Gillian Clunas

Joy Rowley/Nick Rowley
Alex Munro/Catriona Munro

C COURSE

Class DAY1 Time DAY 1 Place DAY2 Time DAY 2 Place TOTAL

Team

| & H Brown AR

The Broos

The Cheeky Monkeys
Ailbhe and Ben
Ross-shire Boys
Flash and Fluff
Beginners Luck?

Joy & Nick Rowley
Munro

MV
MV
MV
MV
MIX
MIX

MV
MIX
MIX
MV
F
M
FV

MIXV
MIX

03:53:06
03:49:56
03:47:47
04:08:24
03:58:47
04:36:30
04:17:54
04:36:32
04:20:16
05:10:59
04:42:38
05:27:58
06:12:56
04:57:27
06:00:59
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03:24:04
03:38:24
03:43:49
03:40:48
03:55:48
04:03:01
04:31:59
04:25:57
04:51:57
04:04:46
04:38:36
05:34:44
05:12:50
MP

RETD
RETD
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11

10
13
12

07:17:10
07:28:20
07:31:36
07:49:12
07:54:35
08:39:31
08:49:53
09:02:29
09:12:13
09:15:45
09:21:14
11:02:42
11:25:46



